1j
2]
3i
4]
5j
6]
7]
8]
9j
10j
11]
12]
13]
14]
15]
16]
17]

Start list MCR j.,CEI ** 90km , TEST , CEN "S"

Guro K.Aase

Dvir Bar

Dvir Guy

Katefina Kysela
Silva Lorencova
Anicka Matéjckova
Trojakova Petra
Nella Jadczakova
Katefina Hemzalova
Miroslav Jadlovsky
Petra Jadlovska
Janina Fischer
Annelie Gregori-Eriksson
Kim Klotz

Charlotte Tillman
Liselott Friederich
Linn Gustafsson

18 s Dorota Krzywicka
19s Pawel Prikryl
20s Novosadova Lenka

NOR
ISR
ISR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
POL
SVK
CZE

20.8.2005
valach
H 2581 MG 264
G 2307 ?
A 0981 ?
F 2429 MF 0053
G 2638 ?
G 2591 ?
K 0051 MK 0024
K 0034 MK 0024
SWE
klisna
A 1263 MA 0138

Wannabee

Lulu Min Gracie
Hedjaz Du Somail
Ganges Des Pins
Shagya Want
Aramis 7

Manun

Saras

Al Sara Kaythoom
Tindra

Jade

Agimus

Djila

Fazette

El Pepas
Lozanna
Sumaina

Bret

(00,4

G2117
G 2792
G 2511
F 2851
G 2587
G 2871
D 1504

F 1380

Shagya
Arab

Arab
Shagya
Arab

Arab

Arab

Arab

Arab

bez pavod
Arab

Arab

Arab

bez pavod
Arab

Arab

CT

NOR02237

CZE00795
CZE00872
FRA10713
MCRj
MCR;
MCR;
MCRj
MCRj
SWE04806
SWE04538
SWE05027
SWE03666
SWE05218
SWE05185
POL01896
SVK00284
ng



